Junior Duathlon Series Race 2/5
High Lodge - 20t October 2024
Race Results

5-7 Year Old
Last Name

Bircham
Bull
Keyworth
Ventham

7-9 Year Old
Last Name

Brennand
Horn
Keyworth

Newman Earl

10-13 Year Old
Last Name

Brennand
Lawrence

Mitchinson

First Name
Luke
Oscar
Ned
Timmy

First Name
Elliot
Daniel
Nell
Cecilia

First Name
Adam
Riley
Ellie

Time
06:44.2
05:35.0
06:30.6
05:15.5

Time
08:49.8
07:47.7
09:14.2
10:06.0

Time
12:06.6
11:10.3
12:24.7

Position
4

2

3

1
Position

2

1

3

4
Position

2

1
3

Well done to all of the juniors that

participated today!




