

Junior Duathlon Series Race 2/5 High Lodge – 20th October 2024 Race Results



5-7 Year Old			
Last Name	First Name	Time	Position
Bircham	Luke	06:44.2	4
Bull	Oscar	05:35.0	2
Keyworth	Ned	06:30.6	3
Ventham	Timmy	05:15.5	1
7-9 Year Old			
Last Name	First Name	Time	Position
Brennand	Elliot	08:49.8	2
Horn	Daniel	07:47.7	1
Keyworth	Nell	09:14.2	3
Newman Earl	Cecilia	10:06.0	4
10-13 Year Old			
Last Name	First Name	Time	Position
Brennand	Adam	12:06.6	2
Lawrence	Riley	11:10.3	1
Mitchinson	Ellie	12:24.7	3

Well done to all of the juniors that participated today!